MBI

Skagit County Auditor $15.00
3/9/2017 Page 1 of 110:39AM

A A

ET

WA/SKAGIT

GABLES, FL, 33146

Assignee:; AJX Mortgage Tru
at 9400 SW BEAVERTON HILL

For value received, the Assignor doe
Assignee all interest under that certain Deéx

Tolle -ated: 6/12/2008, in the amount of $328,164. 00,
executed by DON SMALL AND BARBARA $MA|; HUSBAND & WIFE to MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, INC., AS NOWNI R MANN MORTGAGE, LLC DBA SKAGIT VALLEY
MORTGAGE, TS SUCCESSORS AND ASBIGNS and Recorded: 6/20/2008, AFN: 200806200120 in

SKAGIT County, State of Washington.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, the same unto Assignag, its succesSols and assigns, forever, subject only to the
terms and conditions of the above-described Deed of Trust

BAYVIEW DISPOSTIONS B, LLC

on:_JAN1 7 2017
Signature; /

Name: LEONARDO NUNEZ
Title: ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT

STATE OF Florida
COUNTY OF Miami-Dade

ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT, BAYVIEW DISPQOSIT lONS B, LLC, personaﬂ Kkhowh to m {or proved to me
on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s ) |slare sut cnbed lifee wnhln

and that by his/her/their signature on the instrument the person{s), or the entity upc b
person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

and official seal,

i
f i ; MY COMMISSION # Fr 1307
[ IS EXPIRES September 19, 3

.....

1 #:




