TN
Skagit County Audltor $18.00
3/9/2017 Page 1 of 110:38AM

N

ARG AR

TE IGNMENT ED QOF T

Loan#: 001076920 / TS Raf
WA/SKAGIT

05230000000372

Assignment Prepared on

Assignor: BAYVIEW LOAN-SERVICING;LLC at4425 PONCE DE LEON BLVD, 5TH FLOOR, CORAL
GABLES, FL, 33146
Assignee: BAYVIEW DISPOSITIONS llIB, LLG at4425 PONCE DE LEON BLVD, 5TH FLOOR, CORAL
GABLES, FL, 33146

For value received, the Assignor does ant, sell, assign, transfer and convey, unto the above-named
Assignee all interest under that certain Dead of Trust rated: 6/12/2008, in the amount of $328,164.00,
executed by DON SMALL AND BARBARA SV HSBAND & WIFE to MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, INC., AS NOWINEE F MANN MORTGAGE, LLC DBA SKAGITVALLEY
MORTGAGE, ITS SUCCESSORS AND ASSH5MMS and Recorded: 6/20/2008, AFN: 200808200120 in
SKAGIT County, State of Washington.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, the same unto Assignies, its succe ors and assigns, forever, subject only to the
terms and conditions of the above-described Deed of Trust,

BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC

Signature:
Name: LEONARDOC NUNEZ
Title: ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT

STATE OF Florida
COUNTY OF Miami-Dade

JAN 1 7 2Bkore e, Shayla L. Jenkins

inthe State of 7 et gc fow
ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT, BAYVIEW LOAN SERVDCING LLC, perso
on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are

v o me {or proved to me
‘cnbed twthe WIthm

person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

SHAYLA L. JENKINS
MY COMMISSION # FF 13077%),
EXPIRES September 19, 2018

*
ot

G

it

WIENESS myharyn official seal,

Notary Expifes: q\ —14-} B I#

WA/SKAGIT




